Pos |Dorsa|l Apellidos | Nombre CLUB
1 18 GARCIA MIGUEL CLUB ATLETISME SAFOR-CAFEMAX
2 2 GADEA RAFAEL CLUB TRIATLON UTIEL
3 48 URIBARREN BENAT LAGUNAK-SALTOKI
4 140 REDONDO |SAMUEL NO FEDERADO
5 1 LUJAN VICENTE KOMANDO FISIOJREIG.COM
6 116/ALFONSO |ALFREDO KOMANDO FISIOJREIG.COM
7 128 TRENZANO PABLO PRODESPORT CONCHIP GANDIA
8 3/GOMEZ CARLOS C.T.H. PICASSENT
9 7/PLUMED ALEJANDRO SPORTECHTERUEL.COM
10 146 FERRER ANDREU PRODESPORT CONCHIP GANDIA
11 9/ A ABAD RAMON TRAGALEGUAS.ORG
12 121 MARCOS ENRIQUE CLUB ILICITANO TRIATLON
13 6/CASAUCAO |MANUEL C.N.PETRER-LA VILLA
14 87/ PEREZ SERGIO TRI LINE
15 105/PAREDES |ALEJANDRO TRAGALEGUAS.ORG
16 97 ALAPONT  JAUME NO FEDERADO
17 101 GOMEZ CRISTIAN C.T.CARCAIXENT
18 56/ PEREZ JAVIER TRI LINE
19 107 ALBA FRANCISCO C.D. CLUB TRIALTON ALMANSA
20 75 TORRALBA JAVIER SPORTECHTERUEL.COM
21 10 DO PITE GABRIEL SPORTECHTERUEL.COM
22 84 NAVARRO ANGEL C.T. L'HORTA PICASSENT
23 24 PUCHOL PASQUAL SPORTECHTERUEL.COM
24 71 BATALLER 'MARTIN C.T.CARCAIXENT
25 103)MAQUEDA |RUBEN TRAGALEGUAS.ORG
26 127/CAMILLERI 'NACHO SUHECA.COM TRIATLO
27 104 ROYO LUIS TRAGALEGUAS.ORG
28 4 GRUESO RAUL C.T. A CORRE-CUITA
29 91 REIG DANIEL C.E.A. BETERA
30 49/ PUCHOL CARLES CLUB TRIATLO VILA-REAL
31 8/ GARCIA XAVIER CLUB TRIATLON UTIEL
32 67 MASCARELL VICENT CLUB ATLETISME SAFOR-CAFEMAX
33 15 PEREZ DOMINGO S.D.CORRECAMINOS
34 147 PEREZ GUILLERMO TRIPUCOL
35 27/ CATALA JUAN CARLOS CLUB TRIATLO CULLERA
36 98 CAPELLA SERGIO C.T.CARCAIXENT
37 145 FERRER YZZAN PRODESPORT CONCHIP GANDIA
38 17 ESPARZA FRANCISCO CLUB TRIATLO CULLERA
39 102/ GARCIA DANIEL CLUB TRIATLO VILA-REAL
40 52 GARCIA JOSE DAVID CLUB ILICITANO TRIATLON
41 133 BELMONTE JESUS TRIPUCOL
42 93/ VIDAL DAVID INDEPENDIENTE
43 50 PELLO FCO. JAVIER TRI LINE
44 14 ASENSI EDGAR C.E.A. BETERA
45 55 PULIDO JOSE MIGUEL C.T. ACORRE-CUITA
46 159 PEREZ TOMAS KOMANDO FISIOJREIG.COM
47 13 MONGRELL LUIS S.D.CORRECAMINOS
48 129/MORENO RICARDO CLUB TRIATLO CARLET
49 29 ESCRIVA SALVADOR PROSOLIA TRIATLO
50 23/ ESCAMILLA |JOSE NO FEDERADO
51 125 FERRER MANUEL TRI LINE
52 108 ENCISO DANIEL PRETERSA-PRENAVISA TURIA EXTREME



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

153 GIMENO

OSCAR

141 FORNIELES FRANCISCO

122 ZAMORA

VICENTE

25 FERNANDEZ SEBASTIAN

85 FERRI DURA MIGUEL ANGEL

114 GENESTAR JUAN

100 SAIZ JOSE OSCAR
185 MARTI IVAN
135 MARTINEZ JOSE ANTONIO
151 LOPEZ SAMUEL

51 CIFUENTES CRISTIAN

59 GALINDO JOSE

80 GALAN VICENTE
149 DIAZ JAIME ANTONIO

61 PEREZ JOSE LUIS

64 MARZA PEDRO
152 AYELO JAVIER
157 SANTIAGO | ANGEL
120 MARTINEZ LORENZO
111 VERA ALFREDO

36 PARDO JUAN MIGUEL
190 LOPEZ ANTONIO
156 BELENGUER SERGIO
150 LOPEZ JAVIER

32 UBEDA JORGE
123 GIRAU TUR | GABRIEL
158 MARTI ANTONI

95 SUBIELA ANTONIO
134 CEBRIAN ANTONIO
137 LOPEZ RAFAEL

62 GARCIA JACOBO

28 ROCAMORA ANTONIO

86 ABAD MANUEL
138 GARCIA MIGUEL

78 LLUESMA  RAUL
119 BERBEL ALVARO

73 MARI DAVID

37 OCHEDA ANTONIO

46 LLORCA JONATAN
110 LLABATA JOSE LUIS
161 KEIM ADRIAN

16/ VIERNA JOSE

26 BELTRAN  VICTOR M.
143 FUENTES  DAVID

47 ESTARLICH |JOSE DANIEL
117 MUNOZ FRANCISCO

60 IGNACIO LUIS

33 PONCE JOSE MIGUEL
109 TOMAS JOSE JAVIER

30 LOPEZ BRIZ

44 BERNABE

MANUEL
IVAN ANTONIO

72 LUJAN JUAN |DANIEL

19 PENAS

SERGIO

TRILINE

KOMANDO FISIOJREIG.COM
CLUB ILICITANO TRIATLON
S.D.CORRECAMINOS

PROSOLIA TRIATLO
C.MULTIESPORT MARINA ALTA
C.T.CARCAIXENT

CLUB TRIATLO VILA-REAL
C.C.ALMORADI SECC. TRIATLON
C.TRIATLON VILLENA
S.D.CORRECAMINOS
INDEPENDIENTE

C. TRIESPORT LA RIBERA
C.C.EL GUERRER DE MOIXENT
TRIATLON EVASION CASTELLON
TRIATLON EVASION CASTELLON
CLUB TRIATLON VILLENA

CLUB TRIATLON VILLENA

C.N. LOS SILOS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

NO FEDERADO

CLUB TRIATLON UTIEL

C.C.EL GUERRER DE MOIXENT
C.D.U.POLITECNICA VALENCIA
SPORTECHTERUEL.COM

C.T. BANYERES DE MARIOLA
CLUB TRIATLO CARLET

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

TRIATLON EVASION CASTELLON
INDEPENDIENTE

TRIATLO ALGEMESI
TRICULPELAT FISIOMAR ALAQUAS C.T.
C.N. LOS SILOS

TRIATLO ALGEMESI

CLUB TRIATLO CULLERA

C.E.A. BETERA

CLUB ATLETISME SAFOR-CAFEMAX
NO FEDERADO
C.MULTIESPORT MARINA ALTA
C.E.A. BETERA

CLUB TRIATLO CULLERA

NO FEDERADO

CLUB TRIATLO CARLET

C.N. LOS SILOS

KOMANDO FISIOJREIG.COM

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

INDEPENDIENTE

ELDA TRIATLON CLUB

CLUB TRIATLO CULLERA

NO FEDERADO



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

92 PASTOR JUAN GONZALO
131 PONZ RAUL
81 CHAFER RAFAEL
34 ABELLAN JOSE
38 MARTINEZ 'HUGO DENNIS
58 CANDELA  MIGUEL
130 SERRANO  GREGORIO
74 CLIMENT EMILIO PABLO
22 TORRENT |RAFAEL
63 PEDANO SERGIO
124 CUELLAR  RAFAEL

35 BONO SERGIO

76 QUESADA ANTONIO

88 DAROS ENRIQUE
164 PEREZ NURIA

180 BOIX FAYOS PATRICIA
154 PALOMO VICENTE
126 LOPEZ SALVADOR
148 CARRETON ALFONSO
174 JENKINS EMILY
99 VIVO ENRIQUE
31 RIDAURA PEDRO JOSE
82 FERNANDEZ FERNANDO
41T VIDAL RAFAEL
188 SANCHEZ  GERMAN
132 BELMONTE SERGIO
21 TORRENT | JAIME
155 GONZALEZ ROBERT
83 RICHART SERGIO
11 NEVADO MIGUEL
79 TABERNER JOSE GERMAN
12/ BALBASTRE RAFAEL

106 SAIZ DAVID
89 ES MORET JAIME
144 PeREZ VIiCTOR JOSé

42 ESCOBAR | ROSENDO
160 MARTINEZ BORJA

70 FURIO JOSE EDUARDO
57 RATIA SILVANO
170 RUIZ MARIA CARMEN
175 FELIP SANDRA

173 MURILLO VERONICA
179 VALLEJO PATRICIA
187 MORENO RAFAEL
162 RODRIGO  JUAN JOSE
183 CARRASCO RAUL
43 ALONSO FERNANDO
112 ROMERO JUAN VICENTE
40 CIFRE ADRIaN
184 CARRASCO FERNADO
77 CHERET GUILLAUME
178 VALERO ALICIA
189 FUNES FRANCISCO

NO FEDERADO
PRETERSA-PRENAVISA TURIA EXTREME
CLUB ATLETISME SAFOR-CAFEMAX
C.N.PETRER-LA VILLA

CLUB TRIATLO CULLERA

CLUB ILICITANO TRIATLON
PRETERSA-PRENAVISA TURIA EXTREME
CLUB TRIATLO CULLERA
INDEPENDIENTE

TRIATLON EVASION CASTELLON

NO FEDERADO

TRI LINE

TRI LINE

TRIPUCOL

CLUB ATLETISME SAFOR-CAFEMAX
TRI LINE

TRICULPELAT FISIOMAR ALAQUAS C.T.
SUHECA.COM TRIATLO

TRIESPORT ROQUETTE

CLUB ILICITANO TRIATLON
C.T.CARCAIXENT

NO FEDERADO

C. TRIESPORT LA RIBERA

NO FEDERADO

S.D.CORRECAMINOS

TRIPUCOL

INDEPENDIENTE

TRICULPELAT FISIOMAR ALAQUAS C.T.
NO FEDERADO

INDEPENDIENTE

TRI LINE

CLUB ATLETISME SAFOR-CAFEMAX
TRAGALEGUAS.ORG

NO FEDERADO

INDEPENDIENTE

NO FEDERADO

C.MULTIESPORT MARINA ALTA
C.T.CARCAIXENT

C.G.C.RIBA-ROJA TRIATLO

KOMANDO FISIOJREIG.COM
TRAGALEGUAS.ORG

C.T.H. PICASSENT
TRAGALEGUAS.ORG

TRICULPELAT FISIOMAR ALAQUAS C.T.
TRAGALEGUAS.ORG

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

TRIATLON EVASION CASTELLON
PRETERSA-PRENAVISA TURIA EXTREME
PRETERSA-PRENAVISA TURIA EXTREME



159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

39 MARI BALBINO
165 COMPANY  MARIBEL
54 GUIOT JUAN CARLOS

142 TERCEAO  JUAN DIEGO

168 MAS MOLIO XELO

166 SANCHIS LIDIA

167 ROMO NOELIA

118 SANCHEZ  XIMO
20 MARTINEZ HECTOR

181 VICENTE ALEJANDRA
90 LOPEZ DAVID

CLUB TRIATLO CULLERA
SUHECA.COM TRIATLO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

C. DE CORRER EL GARBI
PRODESPORT CONCHIP GANDIA
C.E.A. BETERA

TRI LINE

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

TRIPUCOL

115 SCHREIBER REINER MICHAEL | C.MULTIESPORT MARINA ALTA

172 FERNANDEZ M2 ANTONIA
177 MARQUEZ ELENA

TRIATLON EVASION CASTELLON
C. TRIESPORT LA RIBERA
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